
HISTORIC OLD SALEM – 2026 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
We are celebrating our 50 year anniversary as Historic Old Salem, Inc. 

 
Wednesday,  January 21  7 pm  Old Salem Board Planning meeting for March 7th 
    Special Meeting      Craft Fair/Flea Market – Salem Lutheran Church 
         905 Frederick Road, Catonsville 
 
Wednesday, February 18  7 pm  Special Board Meeting – Craft Fair/Flea Market 
 
Saturday, March 7       9 am to 3 pm Craft Fair/Flea Market @ Salem Lutheran   
         
Wednesday, May 20       7 pm  Quarterly Board Meeting @ Salem Lutheran 
        
Sunday, June 7          2 – 4 pm  Founders’ Day at Old Salem, 701 Ingleside Avenue 
        50 Anniversary Celebration   
         Program: Judy LeGath     
 
Wednesday, June 17  all day bus trip Cambridge – Harriet Tubman Visitor Center, Old  

       Salty’s Restaurant {Buffet Lunch}, Layton’s  

        Chance Winery 

 

Friday, August 7  all day bus trip Suicide Bridge - Choptank River Boat 

        Annual Crabs n’Cruise 

 
Wednesday, August 19  7 pm  Quarterly Board Meeting @ Salem Lutheran 
 
Sunday, September 20    2 – 4 pm Open House/Program at Old Salem  
 
Middle of October  all day bus trip Western Maryland Railroad w/lunch   
        Cumberland to Frostburg and back  
      
Sunday, November 1    2 pm  All Saints Service @ Old Salem,  
        Annual Worship Service 
 
Wednesday, November 18  7 pm  Quarterly Board Meeting @ Salem Lutheran 
 
Saturday, December 12      11 am – 1 pm Annual Christmas Open House @ Old Salem 
        
 
 
CONTACT:     Sharon Stanton, memsha7311@gmail.com or 410-744-8724 for any events   
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